# Certificate of Registration

This is to Certify that Quality Management System of

#### EWING CHRISTIAN COLLEGE, PRAYAGRAJ

(An Autonomous Constituent Post Graduate College of University of Allahabad)
(A Christian Minority Institution of the Church of North India)

GAUGHAT, PRAYAGRAJ – 211003, UTTAR PRADESH, INDIA.

has been assessed and found to conform to the requirements of

## ISO 9001:2015

for the following scope :

PROVISION TO PROVIDE EDUCATIONAL OPPORTUNITIES FOR:
BACHELOR'S PROGRAMMES IN ARTS, SCIENCE, COMMERCE, TEACHER
EDUCATION, COMPUTER APPLICATION & VOCATIONAL STUDIES,
MASTER'S PROGRAMMES IN ARTS & SCIENCE, DOCTORAL
PROGRAMMES IN ARTS & SCIENCE, DIPLOMA & PG DIPLOMA
PROGRAMMES AND CERTIFICATE COURSES.

IAF CODE: 37

Certificate No : 24EQMW42

Initial Registration Date : 05/03/2024 Issuance Date : 05/03/2024

Date of Expiry : 04/03/2027

1st Surv. Due : 05/02/2025 2nd Surv. Due : 05/02/2026











### Assurance Quality Certification LLC

Head Office: Sharjah Media City, SHAMS, Sharjah, UAE. e-mail: info@aqcworld.com,

Key Location: A-60, Sector - 2, Noida, Uttar Pradesh, 201301, India.

"Validity of the Certificate is subject to successful completion of surveillance audit on or before of due date, (in case surveillance audit is not allowed to be conducted, this certificate shall be suspended poithdrawal).

Certificate Verification: Please Re-check the validity of certificate at http://www.aqcworld.com/activeclients.aspx or www.aqcworld.com at Active Clients.

Certificate is the property of Assurance Quality Certification LLC and shall be returned immediately when demanded

# Certificate of Registration

This is to Certify that Energy Management System of

#### EWING CHRISTIAN COLLEGE, PRAYAGRAJ

(An Autonomous Constituent Post Graduate College of University of Allahabad)
(A Christian Minority Institution of the Church of North India)

GAUGHAT, PRAYAGRAJ – 211003, UTTAR PRADESH, INDIA.

has been assessed and found to conform to the requirements of

## ISO 50001:2018

for the following scope:

PROVISION TO PROVIDE EDUCATIONAL OPPORTUNITIES FOR:
BACHELOR'S PROGRAMMES IN ARTS, SCIENCE, COMMERCE, TEACHER
EDUCATION, COMPUTER APPLICATION & VOCATIONAL STUDIES,
MASTER'S PROGRAMMES IN ARTS & SCIENCE, DOCTORAL
PROGRAMMES IN ARTS & SCIENCE, DIPLOMA & PG DIPLOMA
PROGRAMMES AND CERTIFICATE COURSES.

Certificate No : 24EEnMQ58

Initial Registration Date : 05/03/2024 Issuance Date : 05/03/2024

Date of Expiry : 04/03/2027

1st Surv. Due : 05/02/2025 2nd Surv. Due : 05/02/2026

### Director









(Scan to Verify)

Assurance Quality Certification LLC

Head Office: Sharjah Media City, SHAMS, Sharjah, UAE. e-mail: <a href="mailto:info@aqcworld.com">info@aqcworld.com</a>, Key Location: A-60, Sector - 2, Noida, Uttar Pradesh, 201301, India.

\*Validity of the Certificate is subject to successful completion of surveillance audit on or before of due date. (in ease surveillance audit is not allowed to be conducted, this certificate shall be suspended/poithdrawal).

Certificate Verification: Please Re-check the validity of certificate at http://www.aqcworld.com/activeclients.asyx or www.aqcworld.com at Active Clients.

Certificate is the property of Assurance Quality Certification LLC and shall be returned immediately when demanded

# Certificate of Registration

This is to Certify that Environmental Management System of

#### EWING CHRISTIAN COLLEGE, PRAYAGRAJ

(An Autonomous Constituent Post Graduate College of University of Allahabad)
(A Christian Minority Institution of the Church of North India)

GAUGHAT, PRAYAGRAJ - 211003, UTTAR PRADESH, INDIA.

has been assessed and found to conform to the requirements of

## ISO 14001:2015

for the following scope :

PROVISION TO PROVIDE EDUCATIONAL OPPORTUNITIES FOR:
BACHELOR'S PROGRAMMES IN ARTS, SCIENCE, COMMERCE, TEACHER
EDUCATION, COMPUTER APPLICATION & VOCATIONAL STUDIES,
MASTER'S PROGRAMMES IN ARTS & SCIENCE, DOCTORAL
PROGRAMMES IN ARTS & SCIENCE, DIPLOMA & PG DIPLOMA
PROGRAMMES AND CERTIFICATE COURSES.

IAF CODE: 37

Certificate No : 24EEMU40

Initial Registration Date : 05/03/2024 Issuance Date : 05/03/2024

Date of Expiry : 04/03/2027

1st Surv. Due : 05/02/2025 2nd Surv. Due : 05/02/2026











### Assurance Quality Certification LLC

Head Office: Sharjah Media City, SHAMS, Sharjah, UAE. e-mail: info@aqcworld.com,

Key Location: A-60, Sector - 2, Noida, Uttar Pradesh, 201301, India.

"Validity of the Certificate is subject to successful completion of surveillance audit on or before of due date. (in case surveillance audit is not allowed to be conducted, this certificate shall be suspended withdrawal).

Certificate Verification: Please Re-check the validity of certificate at http://www.aqcworld.com/activeclients.asyn or www.aqcworld.com at Active Clients.

Certificate is the property of Assurance Quality Certification LLC and shall be returned immediately when demanded